MGA Skins - 8 August 2015

1st Flight, 9 Players = $18. 8 skins = $2.25 per skin
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2nd Flight, 10 Players = $20. 5 skins = $4 per skin
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3rd Flight, 10 Players = $20. 7 skins = $2.85 per skin
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Prier, Tom
Kearley, Tom
Weltin, Phil
Mcsween, Cory
Martin, Brandon

Simmons, Dennis
Bouchard, Mike
Fordyce, Larry
Van, Lorynen

Hoover, Chris
Wagner, Steve
Miller, Mike
Bays, Terry
Whitehurst, Bill

Ardissone, Eric
Purvis, Mark

$2.25
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$2.25
$2.25
$4.50

$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85

$2.85
$2.85

$18.00

$20.00

$19.95 Paid Out

$57.95



