## MGA Skins - 8 August 2015

## 1st Flight, 9 Players = \$18. 8 skins = \$2.25 per skin

1	Prier, Tom	\$2.25	
2, 10, 18	Kearley, Tom	\$6.75	
6	Weltin, Phil	\$2.25	
8	Mcsween, Cory	\$2.25	
11, 15	Martin, Brandon	\$4.50	\$18.00

## 2nd Flight, 10 Players = \$20. 5 skins = \$4 per skin

3	Simmons, Dennis	\$4.00	
10, 12	Bouchard, Mike	\$8.00	
15	Fordyce, Larry	\$4.00	
17	Van, Lorynen	\$4.00	\$20.00

## **3rd Flight, 10 Players = \$20. 7 skins = \$2.85 per skin**

2	Hoover, Chris	\$2.85
5	Wagner, Steve	\$2.85
10	Miller, Mike	\$2.85
11	Bays, Terry	\$2.85
15	Whitehurst, Bill	\$2.85
17	Ardissone, Eric	\$2.85
18	Purvis, Mark	\$2.85

\$19.95 Paid Out <u>\$57.95</u>